detector lamps and pump spares
Pump spares Ordering information
Detector lamps
Kon tron
Pump spares
SS/,  Bischoff
Cat. No. Description
Piston seals
S K O - 2 2 0 Black
S K O - 3 2 0
S K O - 6 2 0 Black
S K O - 4 2 0 Black
SKO-420G   Gold
SK0520 Black
S K O - 8 2 0 Black
S K O - 9 2 0 Black
S K O - 9 2 0 G Gold
Sapphire piston
S K O - 2 0 0
S K O - 3 0 0
S K O - 4 1 4
S K O - 4 0 0
SKO-401
S K O - 4 0 2
Check valves
SKO-3001 Inlet CV
S K O - 3 0 0 2 Outlet CV
SKO-5001 Inlet CV
SK05002 Outlet CV
SK05003 CV PEEK Ring
SK06001 Outlet 1 /16
S K O - 6 0 0 2 Inlet l/16
S K O - 6 0 0 3 Outlet CV
(Dummy) 420
SKO-7001 Inlet CV
S K O - 7 0 0 2 Outlet CV
Pump Manufacturer’s P/N
410 & Others/414
320,325,  422